BID PRICING FORM

Section I: Contact Information

Please complete the contact information below.

BID NUMBER:	23-038-SWM
COMPANY NAME:	Semper Fi Landscaping, Inc.
CONTACT PERSON:	Roberto R Velazquez
CONTACT EMAIL:	robert@semperfi.land

Section II: Pricing

NO.	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	TREE REMOVAL (6-15 UNITS DIAMETER)	EA	154	\$37.92	\$5,839.68
2	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	EA	364	\$41.48	\$15,098.72
3	TEMPORARY FENCE (TREE PROTECTION FENCE)	LF	3614	\$2.50	\$9,035.00
4	WOODY VEGETATION REMOVAL AND HERBICIDE APPLICATION	SQ YD	21373	\$2.55	\$54,501.15
5	ECOLOGICAL MANAGEMENT	YEAR	5	\$18,750.00	\$93,750.00
6	EARTH EXCAVATION, SPECIAL (STREAMBANK GRADING)	CY	926.33	\$39.91	\$36,972.00
7	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON- SPECIAL WASTE MATERIAL (STREAMBANK)	CY	926.33	\$74.11	\$68,650.32
8	VEGETATED ROCK TOE	TON	448	\$124.18	\$55,632.63
9	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	3283	\$7.46	\$24,480.49
10	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	LF	2815	\$4.25	\$11,963.75
11	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SQ YD	314	\$4.75	\$1,491.50
12	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	3702	\$0.52	\$1,925.04
13	PERMANENT SEED, NATIVE (RIPARIAN SPECIES MIX)	ACRE	2.30	\$ 8,500.00	\$19,550.00
14	PERMANENT SEED, NATIVE (WETLAND ENHANCEMENT SPECIES MIX)	ACRE	6.16	\$8,500.00	\$52,360.00
15	PERMANENT SEED, NATIVE (FILTER STRIP SPECIES MIX)	ACRE	1.80	\$8,500.00	\$15,300.00
16	NATIVE TREES	EACH	70	\$710.00	\$49,700.00
17	NATIVE SHRUBS	EACH	90	\$125.00	\$11,250.00
18	SEEDING, CLASS 1	ACRE	0.160	\$5,500.00	\$880.00
19	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	ACRE	0.012	\$5,500.00	\$66.00

0.0.1	ND TOTAL			GRAND TOTAL	\$612,007.41
33	CONTINGENCY				\$25,000.00
32	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	LS	1	\$3,715.00	\$3,715.00
31	EXISTING DRAIN TILE REPAIR	EA	5	\$575.00	\$2,875.00
30	INTERPRETATIVE SIGNS	EA	5	\$550.00	\$2,750.00
29	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS OBJECTS IN RIFFLE AREA	SQ YD	80	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
28	STORM SEWER, 12" CMP	LF	14	\$160.00	\$2,240.00
27	ROCK CHECK DAM, COBBLE	TON	16	\$130.00	\$2,080.00
26	12" FLARED END SECTION, METAL	EACH	2	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
25	TEMPORARY COFFERDAM	EACH	5	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
24	RIPRAP, RR-4	TON	16	\$107.01	\$1,712.13
23	RIPRAP, RR-3	TON	10	\$353.80	\$3,538.00
22	COBBLE RIFFLES	TON	16	\$261.00	\$4,176.00
21	SEWER RÉMOVAL, 15" OR LESS	LF	15	\$45.00	\$675.00
	MATTING (ACCESS ROUTE IN WETLAND)			\$3.50	\$19,600.00
20	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION	LF	5600		

Section III: Certification

By signing below, the Bidder agrees to provide the required goods and/or services described in the Bid Specifications for the prices quoted on this Bid Pricing Form.

Printed Name: <u>Roberto R Velazquez</u>	Signature:	/
Title: President	Date: 04/15/2025	